
New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. T400.576 Letting Date: 05/13/2025

Item No. Unit Code Qty UOM Description Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

1 104-0001 1.00 L.S. Construction Layout $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $32,180.00 $32,180.00

2 104-0002 1.00 L.S. Mobilization $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $230,000.00 $230,000.00

3 107-0001 1.00 L.S. Progress Schedule $1.00 $1.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $9,420.00 $9,420.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

4 108-N0002 100,000.00 USD Allowance for Unforeseen Work (No-Bid) $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00

5 201-0002 1.00 L.S. Clearing and Grubbing $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $35,700.00 $35,700.00 $140,000.00 $140,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

6 203-0001 50.00 C.Y. Embankment, Common $50.00 $2,500.00 $80.00 $4,000.00 $125.00 $6,250.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $240.00 $12,000.00

7 206-0003 450.00 C.Y. Trench Excavation, Earth $1.00 $450.00 $148.00 $66,600.00 $34.00 $15,300.00 $75.00 $33,750.00 $500.00 $225,000.00

8 208-0008 1,000.00 L.F. Heavy Duty Silt Fence $7.00 $7,000.00 $25.00 $25,000.00 $16.50 $16,500.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 $12.00 $12,000.00

9 208-0024 6.00 Ton Construction Driveway $200.00 $1,200.00 $700.00 $4,200.00 $135.00 $810.00 $340.00 $2,040.00 $500.00 $3,000.00

10 210-0001 1.00 L.S. Demolition of Existing Structures $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $49,000.00 $49,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

11 211-0001 540.00 L.F. Temporary Orange Plastic Fence $5.00 $2,700.00 $20.00 $10,800.00 $12.75 $6,885.00 $15.00 $8,100.00 $10.00 $5,400.00

12 301-0001 26.00 S.Y. Aggregate Base Course, 6.5in Thick $125.00 $3,250.00 $55.00 $1,430.00 $42.50 $1,105.00 $40.00 $1,040.00 $100.00 $2,600.00

13 302-0008 38.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course $350.00 $13,300.00 $400.00 $15,200.00 $321.00 $12,198.00 $300.00 $11,400.00 $250.00 $9,500.00

14 302-0009 6.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 19 M 64 Base Course $630.00 $3,780.00 $650.00 $3,900.00 $283.00 $1,698.00 $280.00 $1,680.00 $250.00 $1,500.00

15 302-0064 3.00 GAL Tack Coat $1.00 $3.00 $60.00 $180.00 $30.50 $91.50 $10.00 $30.00 $40.00 $120.00

16 305-0006 300.00 S.Y. Pavement Removal, 2in Depth $30.00 $9,000.00 $70.00 $21,000.00 $22.00 $6,600.00 $20.00 $6,000.00 $10.00 $3,000.00

17 503-0025 2.00 Each Reconstructed Manhole, Type Sanitary Sewer, Using Existing Casting $7,000.00 $14,000.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00

18 504-0011 1.00 C.Y. Incidental Concrete $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $925.00 $925.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

19 506-0001 10.00 L.F. Concrete Curb, Type A $300.00 $3,000.00 $120.00 $1,200.00 $218.00 $2,180.00 $80.00 $800.00 $250.00 $2,500.00

20 511-N0019 400.00 L.F. Temporary Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72in High $30.00 $12,000.00 $55.00 $22,000.00 $50.00 $20,000.00 $40.00 $16,000.00 $12.00 $4,800.00

21 514-0001 2.00 S.Y. Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $300.00 $600.00 $491.00 $982.00 $400.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

22 517-0002 1.00 L.S. Furnish Field Office, Type B $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $41,000.00 $41,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00

23 517-0008 6.00 Mnth Maintain Field Office, Type B $2,600.00 $15,600.00 $3,400.00 $20,400.00 $3,745.00 $22,470.00 $4,000.00 $24,000.00 $3,300.00 $19,800.00

24 517-0013 1,000.00 USD Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid) $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00

25 522-0001 6.00 Each Test Pits $2,600.00 $15,600.00 $3,000.00 $18,000.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00

26 534-0014 1,100.00 L.F. 16 inch Trenchless Installation $1,200.00 $1,320,000.00 $1,915.00 $2,106,500.00 $2,375.00 $2,612,500.00 $2,340.00 $2,574,000.00 $2,570.00 $2,827,000.00

27 599-N0066 3.00 Each Manhole, Sanitary Sewer $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $25,000.00 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $150,000.00 $15,000.00 $45,000.00 $25,000.00 $75,000.00

28 599-N0252 191.00 L.F. 8in Polyvinyl Chloride Sewer Pipe $950.00 $181,450.00 $1,500.00 $286,500.00 $406.00 $77,546.00 $200.00 $38,200.00 $2,000.00 $382,000.00

29 601-0001 1.00 L.S. Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities $225,000.00 $225,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

30 703-0001 350.00 S.Y. Topsoil $10.00 $3,500.00 $35.00 $12,250.00 $25.00 $8,750.00 $7.00 $2,450.00 $15.00 $5,250.00

31 704-0001 350.00 S.Y. Seeding, Type A $2.00 $700.00 $10.00 $3,500.00 $8.75 $3,062.50 $3.00 $1,050.00 $5.00 $1,750.00

32 801-0001 1.00 L.S. Furnishing Traffic Control Devices $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

33 801-0008 80.00 M.H. Flaggers $170.00 $13,600.00 $200.00 $16,000.00 $175.00 $14,000.00 $120.00 $9,600.00 $120.00 $9,600.00

34 803-N0001 1.00 L.S. Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County, and Local Roadways $430,000.00 $430,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

35 803-0032 10,000.00 USD Police Traffic Directors (No-Bid) $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00

$2,824,634.00 $3,250,060.00 $3,402,473.00 $3,438,140.00 $4,237,000.00

D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.BaseLine Item Detail Northeast Remsco Construction, Inc. Pillari Bros. Construction Corp.South State, Inc. CRS Contractors Inc
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New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. T400.576 Letting Date: 05/13/2025

Item No. Unit Code Qty UOM Description

1 104-0001 1.00 L.S. Construction Layout

2 104-0002 1.00 L.S. Mobilization

3 107-0001 1.00 L.S. Progress Schedule

4 108-N0002 100,000.00 USD Allowance for Unforeseen Work (No-Bid)

5 201-0002 1.00 L.S. Clearing and Grubbing

6 203-0001 50.00 C.Y. Embankment, Common

7 206-0003 450.00 C.Y. Trench Excavation, Earth

8 208-0008 1,000.00 L.F. Heavy Duty Silt Fence

9 208-0024 6.00 Ton Construction Driveway

10 210-0001 1.00 L.S. Demolition of Existing Structures

11 211-0001 540.00 L.F. Temporary Orange Plastic Fence

12 301-0001 26.00 S.Y. Aggregate Base Course, 6.5in Thick

13 302-0008 38.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course

14 302-0009 6.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 19 M 64 Base Course

15 302-0064 3.00 GAL Tack Coat

16 305-0006 300.00 S.Y. Pavement Removal, 2in Depth

17 503-0025 2.00 Each Reconstructed Manhole, Type Sanitary Sewer, Using Existing Casting

18 504-0011 1.00 C.Y. Incidental Concrete

19 506-0001 10.00 L.F. Concrete Curb, Type A

20 511-N0019 400.00 L.F. Temporary Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72in High

21 514-0001 2.00 S.Y. Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick

22 517-0002 1.00 L.S. Furnish Field Office, Type B

23 517-0008 6.00 Mnth Maintain Field Office, Type B

24 517-0013 1,000.00 USD Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)

25 522-0001 6.00 Each Test Pits

26 534-0014 1,100.00 L.F. 16 inch Trenchless Installation

27 599-N0066 3.00 Each Manhole, Sanitary Sewer

28 599-N0252 191.00 L.F. 8in Polyvinyl Chloride Sewer Pipe

29 601-0001 1.00 L.S. Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities

30 703-0001 350.00 S.Y. Topsoil

31 704-0001 350.00 S.Y. Seeding, Type A

32 801-0001 1.00 L.S. Furnishing Traffic Control Devices

33 801-0008 80.00 M.H. Flaggers

34 803-N0001 1.00 L.S. Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County, and Local Roadways

35 803-0032 10,000.00 USD Police Traffic Directors (No-Bid)

BaseLine Item Detail

Unit Price Line Total

$58,700.00 $58,700.00

$200,000.00 $200,000.00

$3,600.00 $3,600.00

$1.00 $100,000.00

$60,000.00 $60,000.00

$150.00 $7,500.00

$5.00 $2,250.00

$12.00 $12,000.00

$800.00 $4,800.00

$70,000.00 $70,000.00

$3.00 $1,620.00

$65.00 $1,690.00

$330.00 $12,540.00

$780.00 $4,680.00

$4.00 $12.00

$19.00 $5,700.00

$60,000.00 $120,000.00

$5,000.00 $5,000.00

$450.00 $4,500.00

$15.00 $6,000.00

$2,400.00 $4,800.00

$45,000.00 $45,000.00

$4,500.00 $27,000.00

$1.00 $1,000.00

$3,500.00 $21,000.00

$2,700.00 $2,970,000.00

$35,000.00 $105,000.00

$600.00 $114,600.00

$60,000.00 $60,000.00

$16.00 $5,600.00

$4.00 $1,400.00

$99,000.00 $99,000.00

$110.00 $8,800.00

$124,908.00 $124,908.00

$1.00 $10,000.00

$4,278,700.00

Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.
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